



MAHAMAYA STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN : L27107CT1988PLC004607



IS 2062:2011

ISO 9001:2015

REGD. OFFICE & WORKS :

B/8-9, Sector-C, Sarora,
Urla Industrial Complex,
Raipur-493 221 Chhattisgarh



Phone : 0771 4910058
091099 88271

E-mail : marketing@mahamayagroup.in

Website : www.mahamayagroup.in

Ref: MSIL/2023-24/

Date: 10.11.2023

The General Manager,
Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001
Scrip Code: 513554

The Manager
Listing Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G,
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
Mumbai – 400 051
Symbol: MAHASTEEL

Sub: Publication of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and halfyear ended 30th September, 2023.

Dear Sir/Madam,

We have published the extracts of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and halfyear ended 30th September, 2023 in Business Standard All Edition & Amrit Sandesh Raipur.

Please find enclosed herewith a copies of newspaper advertisements.

This is for your necessary information & records.

Thanking You,
Yours truly,

For, Mahamaya Steel Industries Limited

Jaswinder Kaur Mission
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
M.No. FCS 7489
Encl: as above



APPROVED SUPPLIER OF : BSP, BHEL, DGS&D, DMRC, SAIL, RIL, NTPC, SEBs, RDSO, CORE, ONGC, GAIL, EIL
MANUFACTURERS : JOIST, CHANNEL, ANGEL, FLAT, ROUND, CROSSING SLEEPER BAR, BLOOM, BILLET etc.

CELEBRITY FASHIONS LIMITED
 Regd. Office: Plot No. 82-9, Sector C, Sarona, Jia Incentral Complex, Raspur-43 221 (C.G.) E-mail: celebritymfg@rediffmail.com Website: www.celebritygroup.com
 CIN: L27107CT1989PL0004697

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year ended 30th September 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		
		30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	10.14	176.25	97.37			
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	0.96	2.87	1.74			
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	0.52	2.41	1.74			
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	0.52	2.41	1.74			
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.82	2.61	1.54			
6	Profit up to Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	54.05	54.05	81.87			
7	Reserves (Including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-			
8	Earnings per Share of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.11	0.42	0.23			
	- Basic (₹/Rs)	0.11	0.42	0.23			
	- Diluted (₹/Rs)	0.11	0.42	0.23			

Notes:
 A) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for the quarter & half year ended 30th September 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements, 2015. The full format of the same are available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.sebi.gov.in and www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.celebritygroup.com.
 B) The above audited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee as approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 09th November 2023. The results have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditor of the Company.
 C) The above unaudited financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as "Interim Financial Reporting" as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rules of the Companies (Interim Financial Reporting) Regulations, 2016 and the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Regulations, 2019.
 D) The Company's financial statements for the relevant periods, this includes of unaudited financial results for the quarter & half year ended 30th September 2023 are available on the Company's website www.celebritygroup.com.
 E) For and on behalf of Board
 Manoj K. Ghosh
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN: 0732471

Date: 09th November 2023
 Place: Chennai

MAHAMAYA STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 Regd. Office: Plot No. 82-9, Sector C, Sarona, Jia Incentral Complex, Raspur-43 221 (C.G.) E-mail: celebritymfg@rediffmail.com Website: www.mahamayasteelgroup.in Ph: +91774-4010068
 CIN: L27107CT1989PL0004697

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE QUARTER ENDED		STANDALONE SIX MONTH PERIOD ENDED	CONSOLIDATED QUARTER ENDED		CONSOLIDATED SIX MONTH PERIOD ENDED
		30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	15668.69	15432.90	48629.01	15588.02	16433.60	40629.01
2	Net Profit for the period before tax	152.11	103.03	293.93	153.11	103.80	299.23
3	Net Profit for the period after tax	109.34	127.20	215.14	109.34	127.20	215.14
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	109.34	127.20	215.14	109.34	127.20	215.14
5	Equity Share Capital (₹10/- each)	1845.44	1845.44	1845.44	1845.44	1845.44	1845.44
6	Earnings Per Share after extraordinary items (of ₹10/- each) fully paid up (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.07	0.07	0.12	0.07	0.07	0.12
7	Basic EPS (₹)	0.07	0.07	0.12	0.07	0.07	0.12
8	Diluted EPS (₹)	0.07	0.07	0.12	0.07	0.07	0.12

Notes:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of results as filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements, 2015. The details in the prescribed format of the results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.sebi.gov.in and the Company's website www.mahamayasteelgroup.in.
 Place: Rajapur
 Date: 08.11.2023
 Mahamaya Steel Industries Limited
 Rajesh Agrawal Managing Director DIN: 90599417



INDOKEM LIMITED
 Regd. Office: Plot No. 49/141, Khadia House, Mogul Lane, Madhav, Mirzapur-201 005, India. Tel: +91 522 9106077/9106077/11
 Email: indokem@indokem.com Website: www.indokem.com
 CIN: L25100UP1989PL0001989

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 20, 2023

Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		
	September 20, 2023 (Unaudited)	July 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	September 20, 2022 (Unaudited)	September 20, 2023 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2023 (Unaudited)
1 Total income from operations	4,055	4,419	4,118	5,474	7,940	16,137
2 Profit / (Loss) before tax	(466)	(40)	(3)	(505)	(51)	(102)
3 Profit / (Loss) for the year	(466)	(40)	(3)	(505)	(51)	(102)
4 Total comprehensive income / (loss) net of tax	(479)	(40)	(1)	(510)	(14)	(108)
5 Profit up to equity share of ₹10/- each (Face value of ₹10/- each)	2,769	2,769	2,769	2,769	2,769	2,769
6 Other Equity (Including Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	-
7 Earnings per share (EPS) (not annualized)						
Total Earnings per share						
Basic (₹/Rs)	-1.87	-0.14	(0.01)	-1.81	-0.54	-4.47
Diluted (₹/Rs)	-1.87	-0.14	(0.01)	-1.81	-0.54	-4.47

Notes:
 A) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the stock Exchange website (www.sebiindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.indokem.com).
 B) Key relative financial information is given below:
 For Indokem Limited
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN: 08682794

Date: 09th November 2023
 Place: Mumbai

CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2023

(₹ in Crores, except per share data)

Particulars	For the Quarter ended			For the Half year ended		
	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	1,145.07	1,32.50	909.66	2,274.66	1,742.66	4,037.42
Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	24.47	23.17	19.65	47.64	35.68	84.37
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	24.47	23.17	19.65	47.64	35.68	84.37
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8.21	17.28	15.52	35.49	27.54	63.05
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	16.30	17.32	16.42	35.62	27.54	63.17
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)	22.85	22.85	22.85	22.85	22.85	22.85
Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve) as per balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each) - not annualized	7.97	7.56	6.79	15.53	12.02	27.59
Basic & Diluted (₹)						
Key results of Shankara Building Products Limited on a standalone basis						
Total Income	1,180.57	1,174.26	809.30	2,362.84	1,699.43	4,043.53
Profit before tax	21.11	19.11	17.85	49.22	32.44	76.28
Profit after tax	15.71	14.25	14.27	29.96	25.19	57.02
Total Comprehensive Income	16.80	14.28	14.18	30.08	25.17	57.12

Notes:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.sebiindia.com and the Company's website www.shankarabuildpro.com.
 Place: Bangalore
 Date: 09th November 2023
 SUELMAR SRINIVAS
 Managing Director
 DIN: 01686954

SHANKARA BUILDING PRODUCTS LIMITED
 CIN: L28922KA1995PL0018930. Registered Office: G-2, Farah Windsor, 133, Industrial Road, Bengaluru - 560 001
 Corporate Office: No. 2/11 & 35-A-1, Hosur Main Road, Electronic City, Yeshwanthpur, Bengaluru - 530160.
 Website: www.shankarabuildpro.com, Email: compliance@shankarabuildpro.com

WINDOW GLASS LIMITED
 Registered Office: E-23, 3rd Floor, House # 14, Sushar Road, Kolkata 700001
 CIN: L25100WB1989PL0024873

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2023

(₹ in Lakhs except per share)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended	
	Quarter ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)
1 Total income from operations	1.28	1.71	2.87	4.88
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	-30.89	-25.82	-49.51	-37.42
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax and after Exceptional items	-30.89	-25.82	-49.51	-37.42
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and after Exceptional items	-30.51	-25.62	-48.13	-37.75
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-30.31	-28.41	-58.72	-37.69
6 Profit up to Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- per Equity Share)	65.77	63.77	66.77	66.77
7 Other Equity (Including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-
8 Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (Not Annualized)				
Earnings per Share				
Basic (₹/Rs)	-4.37	-4.11	-6.18	-6.42
Diluted (₹/Rs)	-4.37	-4.11	-6.18	-6.42

Notes:
 A) The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements, 2015. The full format of the said Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Company's website (http://www.windowglassltd.com) and the website of the Stock Exchange (www.sebiindia.com).
 B) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 9th November 2023. The Statutory Auditor of the Company has issued their Limited Review Report on the Financial Results.
 C) The production process of the Company remains suspended since 4th April 2020.
 D) The Company is engaged in single segment product i.e. Glass and Glass wares as such compliance in terms of Indian Accounting Standard "Operating Segments" (Ind AS-108) is not applicable.
 E) The figures for the corresponding periods have been restated / regrouped wherever necessary, to make them comparable.
 For Window Glass Limited
 Board of Directors
 F. K. Khaitan
 Director
 DIN: 00105824

Date: 08th November 2023
 Place: Mumbai

RSWM Limited
 CIN: L27107CT1989PL0004697

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

(₹ in Crores)

Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Financial Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Financial Year Ended
	September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	June 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations*	1,016.58	910.84	963.27	1,977.42	2,608.41	3,000.34	1,016.58	916.52	953.27	1,939.40
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional Items & Share of Profit/Loss of Associates)	(22.37)	(28.07)	28.35	(50.38)	123.72	128.28	(22.42)	(298.7)	28.35	(52.28)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Share of Profit/Loss of Associates & after Exceptional Items)	(22.37)	(28.07)	28.35	(50.38)	123.72	128.28	(22.42)	(298.7)	28.35	(52.28)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items & Share of Profit/Loss of Associates)	(14.37)	(17.94)	(3.74)	(33.62)	30.59	39.61	(31.8)	(33.44)	30.13	(22.63)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(14.86)	(18.50)	(4.56)	(38.18)	30.59	39.61	(31.8)	(33.44)	30.13	(22.63)
Equity Share Capital	47.10	47.10	23.55	47.10	73.55	47.10	47.10	47.10	47.10	23.55
Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	1,221.22	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)										
Basic (₹)	(3.12)	(3.89)	(3.74)	(6.94)	22.03	38.33	(6.95)	(28.5)	5.44	(4.88)
Diluted (₹)	(3.12)	(3.89)	(3.74)	(6.94)	22.03	38.33	(6.95)	(28.5)	5.44	(4.88)

* Total Income from operations represents revenue from operations and other income.
 # Restated

Notes:
 1) The Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) (OCI/(CL)) that will not be reclassified to profit or loss in the Statement of Profit and Loss, includes unrealized gain on fair value changes of equity investments amounting to ₹ 25.78 Crores (Corresponding previous year: loss of ₹ 9.99 Crores).
 2) The Company has completed acquisition of 100% equity stake in M/s EG Wind Power Limited (EGWPL) on 28th April 2023, for ₹ 73 Crores, including goodwill. EGWPL has become a wholly-owned subsidiary of the Company. The purchase price allocation has been accounted for during the quarter ended September, 2023.
 3) The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 9th November, 2023. The Limited Review Report for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 results are required under Regulation 33 of SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements, 2015 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors.

By Order of the Board for **RSWM Limited**
 S. A. Choudhary
 Chairman & Managing Director and CEO
 DIN: 00081880

Place: Noida (U.P.)
 Date: November 09, 2023.

तिमाही में गैर-ब्याज आय में वर्ष-दर-वर्ष आधार पर 9.2 गुना वृद्धि से परिचालन आय में वृद्धि हुई। वित्त वर्ष 2024 की दूसरी तिमाही में गैर-ब्याज आय वृद्धि शुल्क आय (31.7 प्रतिशत), ट्रेडिंग लाभ (69.5 प्रतिशत) और टीडब्ल्यूओ से वर्ष-दर-वर्ष वसुली (2 गुना) में हुई मजबूत वृद्धि के कारण हो सकी है। आय में मजबूत वृद्धि के साथ-साथ ओपेक्स में धीमी वृद्धि के परिणामस्वरूप वित्त वर्ष 2024 की दूसरी तिमाही के लिए परिचालन लाभ में 33% की वृद्धि हुई है। वित्त वर्ष 24 की पहली छमाही में परिचालन लाभ सालाना आधार पर 50.1% रहा। बैंक वित्त वर्ष 2024 की दूसरी तिमाही के लिए और आय-लागत अनुपात को वर्ष-दर-वर्ष आधार पर 320 बीपीएस घटाकर 46.54% करने में सफल रहा है। वित्त वर्ष 2024 की पहली छमाही के लिए लागत और आय अनुपात भी वर्ष-दर-वर्ष आधार पर 608 बीपीएस घटकर 45.97 प्रतिशत रह गया है। बीओवी ने जीएनपीए में वर्ष-दर-वर्ष आधार पर 199 बीपीएस की कमी के साथ इसे 3.32 प्रतिशत के स्तर पर लाकर अपनी परिसंपत्ति गुणवत्ता में उल्लेखनीय सुधार किया है।

ध्यान में रखते हुए तीन रोमांचक नए स्वादों- ऑरेंज, कूल मिंट और बबल गम के साथ हिमालया किड्स दूधपेस्ट बाजार में प्रवेश की घोषणा की है। हिमालया कंपनी का परसनल केयर मार्केट में एक जाना पहचाना नाम है। यह दूधपेस्ट माता-पिता को उनके बच्चों के दांतों की सर्वोत्तम देखभाल प्रदान करने के लिए प्रतिबद्ध है।

नेचुरल तत्वों से बना यह दूधपेस्ट बच्चों के दांतों के लिए कोमल, प्रभावी और सुरक्षित है। प्राकृतिक कैविटी सुरक्षा के साथ हिमालया किड्स दूधपेस्ट प्राकृतिक तत्वों को मिला कर बनाया गया है। इसे बिना किसी

आर्टिफिशियल फ्लेवर या प्रेजर्वेटिव नहीं है, जिसकी वजह से यह बच्चों के लिए एक सुरक्षित और स्वस्थ ऑरल सोल्यूशन है। फ्लोराइड मुक्त दूधपेस्ट विशेष रूप से बच्चों की ऑरल स्वच्छता की जरूरतों को पूरा करने के लिए डिज़ाइन किया गया है। हिमालया किड्स दूधपेस्ट उन माता-पिता के लिए एक आदर्श विकल्प है जो अपने बच्चों के लिए एक सुरक्षित और विश्वसनीय ऑरल देखभाल प्रोडक्ट की तलाश कर रहे हैं। बच्चों के दांतों का इनेमल पतला होता है, जिससे वे बैक्टीरिया से होने वाली हानि के प्रति अतिसंवेदनशील हो जाते हैं।

एवं द्वारा सर्व साधारण को सूचित किया जा कि आवेदक शोभा मोहिनी दास पिता श्री नि. पति निवृत्त-अयोध्या नगर, अंबिकेन्द्र विहार के पास न्यू बंगीरामपुर रायपुर तहसील में नि. रायपुर छा. इकाई इस न्यायालय में रा. 110 छ. भू-राजस्व संविदा 1959 के अंतर्गत नामांतरण कर आवेदन पत्र पेश कर लेना कि कि आवेदक द्वारा प्राप्त रायपुर, प.ह.नं. 37, पत्तली व नि. रायपुर में स्थित परिसंपत्ति भूमि खण्ड नं. 644/33 और 644/327, क्षेत्रफल कम से कम 300-450 वर्ग फुट कुल रकबा 750 वर्गफुट भूमि को विकला प्रभुत्व विवेक विना श्री बलराम विभेन निवासी विहार कालोनी रायपुर, रायपुर तहसील व जि. रायपुर छा. से पंजीकृत विक्रय लिखत दिनांक 07/02/2020 के माध्यम से कब कर स्वामित्व एवं आप्तपत्र प्राप्त किया है। अतः उक्त भूमि को पंजीकृत विक्रय लिखत के आधार पर राज्य अधिलेख आवेदक अपना नाम भूमिस्वामी रूप में दर्ज करने हेतु विवेक किया गया है।

आएक विर किंसी व्यक्ति को कोई आपत्ति तो वे स्वयं या अपने अधिभाषक के माध्यम से अपने लिखित आपत्ति दिनांक 23/11/2023 को इस न्यायालय में पेश करें। निम्न सम्पत्ति के बंधन प्राप्त दावा/आपत्ति पर कोई विचार नहीं किया जाएगा।

आज दिनांक 31/10/2023 को नई हस्ताक्षर एवं न्यायालय को मुद्रा से जारी किया गया।

मुहर नायब तहसीलदार रायपुर छा.

न्यायालय अतिरिक्त तहसीलदार धरसीवा 04
माकले की श्रेणी: राजस्व
 संदर्भ- जिला- रायपुर तहसील- धरसीवा प.ह.नं.- 00023 जरीदा इकाई नं. 111/2023/3055 प्रकार- जमीन- C.G.6/3055/11/2023/3055

ईशतहार
 तहसील धरसीवा के प.ह.नं. 00023 के अंतर्गत प्राप्त धरती के वर्तमान भूमिस्वामी मोहम्मद बोरान अंसारी पितापति- दिवंगत. मोहम्मद अंसारी पिता- इकाई नं. 52 मकान नं. 57 फ्लोराइड सिटी इकाई रायपुर, मोहम्मद कैनात अंसारी पिता/पति- दिवंगत मोहम्मद अंसारी पिता- इकाई नं. 52 मकान नं. 57 फ्लोराइड सिटी इकाई रायपुर, के द्वारा जारी भूमि खण्ड नं. 253/91 (0.0135) में प्रस्तावित भूमिस्वामी/क्रेता अर्थात् अप्रवाल पितापति- अलोक आरिंद्य पा-सी-23 फ्लोर फ्लोराइड सेक्टर 2 बंगला कालोनी न्यू जेनेट नगर रायपुर छ.प., आलोक आरिंद्य पिता/पति- अर्जुन प्रकाश सिंह पिता नया नगर समस्तपुर विहार के नाम पर पंजीकृत/पंजीकृत होने के उपरान्त नामांतरण/आपत्ति/दुर्भाव/खता विधान के लिए केवल अपांश/आपत्ति के न्यायालय में पेश किया जायेगा। इस प्रकार की सुनवाई दिनांक 28/11/2023 को समय सुबह 11 बजे स्वयं न्यायालय न्यायालय अतिरिक्त तहसीलदार धरसीवा 04 पर की जायेगी। उपरोक्त के संबंध में जिस किसी भी व्यक्ति/संस्था को कोई दावा/आपत्ति हो तो ईशतहार प्रस्तावित करण को अग्रणी सुनवाई के पूर्व या सुनवाई के समय अपना दावा/आपत्ति स्वयं/अधिष्ठाक/अध्यापक के माध्यम से पेश कर सकते हैं। प्रकरण के सुनवाई के लिए निर्धारित तिथि के उपरान्त प्राप्त दावा/आपत्ति पर कोई विचार नहीं किया जायेगा। यह ईशतहार में हस्ताक्षर एवं मुद्रा से जारी दिनांक 09/11/2023 को जारी किया जात है।

मुहर तहसीलदार BABULAL KURRE जय तहसील धरसीवा

न्यायालय नायब तहसीलदार खरोरा, जिला रायपुर (छ.ग.)
 संदर्भ- क्र. 2023/09/115000048/99/6 अ 2022-23 प्रा.नं.- नं. प.ह.नं. 35

ईशतहार
 एतद् द्वारा सर्व साधारण को सूचित किया जाता है कि आवेदक रघुनाथ साहू पिता कलीराम साहू निवासी मंडी प.ह.नं. 35 के द्वारा प्राप्त मंडी प.ह.नं. 35 रा.नि.मं. बंगोली, तह. खरोरा जिला रायपुर छ.ग. स्थित भूमि ख.नं. 25/2 रकबा 0.32040 है। भूमि दर्ज है जो कि आवेदक को पूर्वजों ने प्राप्त हुआ था, आवेदक उक्त भूमि पर कृषि कार्य करते आ रहे हैं, आवेदक उक्त आवेदित भूमि ख.नं. 25/2 का रकबा 0.3240 है। भूमि में अपना नाम दर्ज किये जाने हेतु आवेदन अ.वि.अ. (रा.) हिलदा-नेवरा के समक्ष प्रस्तुत किया है जो जांच कर प्रतिवेदन हेतु इस कार्यालय को प्राप्त हुआ है।

तत्संबंध में जिस किसी व्यक्ति या संस्था को आपत्ति हो तो वे 21 पेशी दिनांक 18/10/2023 को न्यायालयीन समय में मेरे समक्ष उपस्थित होकर दावा/आपत्ति प्रस्तुत कर सकते हैं। नियत तिथि के बाद प्राप्त दावा/आपत्ति पर विचार नहीं किया जायेगा। आज दिनांक 18/10/2023 को मेरे हस्ताक्षर एवं न्यायालय को मुद्रा से ईशतहार जारी किया गया।

मुहर नायब तहसीलदार खरोरा (छ.ग.)

न्यायालय तहसीलदार खरोरा, जिला रायपुर (छ.ग.)
ईशतहार
 क्रमांक/513/बा/तह./2023
 खरोरा, दिनांक: 26/10/2023

एतद् द्वारा सर्व साधारण को सूचित किया जाता है आवेदक कुंजदास पिता मोहरदास, जाति सन्यासी, निवासी ग्राम बुडेय, के द्वारा आवेदन पत्र के साथ पंजीकृत बैनामा को छाया प्रति प्रस्तुत कर प्राप्त बुडेय प.ह.नं. 47 रा.नि.मं. व तहसील खरोरा जिला रायपुर (छ.ग.) में स्थित भूमि ख.नं. 228/11 का रकबा 0.024 है। भूमि को अनौपचारिक रसीदों बाई बेना मानिहार, जाति सन्यासी, निवासी बुडेय तहसील खरोरा जिला रायपुर (छ.ग.) से पंजीकृत बैनामा दिनांक 08/02/2005 के माध्यम से कर किया है। पंजीकृत बैनामा के आधार पर उक्त भूमि को आवेदक अपने नाम से नामांतरण किये जाने को नांग किया है।

तत्संबंध में जिस किसी व्यक्ति या संस्था को आपत्ति हो तो वे पेशी दिनांक 20/11/2023 को न्यायालयीन समय में मेरे समक्ष उपस्थित होकर दावा/आपत्ति प्रस्तुत कर सकते हैं। नियत तिथि के बाद प्राप्त दावा/आपत्ति पर विचार नहीं किया जायेगा। आज दिनांक 26/10/2023 को मेरे हस्ताक्षर एवं न्यायालय को मुद्रा से ईशतहार जारी किया गया।

मुहर तहसीलदार खरोरा (छ.ग.)

छत्तीसगढ़ स्टेट पावर डिस्ट्रीब्यूशन कंपनी लिमिटेड, राजनांदगांव
 (छत्तीसगढ़ शासन का एक उपक्रम)
-: आवश्यक सूचना :-

समस्त सम्माननीय उपभोक्ताओं से निवेदन है कि निम्नलिखित आनाम उपकरणों (सावधानी) के साथ दीपवली सुरक्षित तरीके से मनायें:-

- फ्लॉट इत्यादि विद्युत के तारों, ट्रांसफार्मरों व अन्य विद्युत उपकरणों से पर्याप्त दूरी पर चलायें।
- बिजली के झालर अच्छे कम्पनी के खरीदें तथा यह सुनिश्चित कर लें कि उसमें कहीं भी कटे-छिल्ले तार न हों।
- विद्युत के झालर या अन्य रोशन करने वाले उपकरण प्रशिक्षित मिस्त्री से ही लगायें इन्हें कभी भी खुद से लगाने का प्रयास न करें।
- बिजली के अतिरिक्त झालर लगाते समय यह सुनिश्चित कर लें कि आपके घर के तार व मोटर इस अतिरिक्त भार को सहने में सक्षम है अन्यथा आपके मोटर एवं तार में आग लगाने से दुर्घटना होने की संभावना रहेगी।
- विद्युत लाईनों, उपकरणों/ट्रांसफार्मर आदि में खराबी आने पर अनधिकृत रूप से सुधार कार्य, का प्रयास न करें।
- विद्युत लाईनों से सुरक्षित दूरी बनाये रखें।
- कर्टी-फ्रीटो सर्विस लाईनों का उपयोग न करें।
- बाड़ी/खेतों की बाड़/कटौली तार आदि में विद्युत प्रवाहित न करें।
- बच्चों को विद्युत उपकरणों/लाईनों के आसपास न खेलने दें।

आप सभी को सुरक्षित एवं मंगलमय दीपवली की हार्दिक शुभकामनाएँ... "विद्युत विलों का भुगतान नियत समय में करे "मोर बिजली ऐप का उपयोग कर" और विद्युत विच्छेदन को कार्यवाही से बचे।"

आलोक कुमार हुबे (8543001)
कार्यपालन अभियंता (सांचा/सांधा) संभाग छ.स्टे.पां.डिस्ट्री.कं.लिमि. जिला., राजनांदगांव

MAHAMAYA STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED CIN: L27107CT1988PLC004607

Regd. Office: Plot No. B/8-9, Sector C, Sarora, Uda Industrial Complex, Raipur 493 221 (C.G.) E-mail: cs@mahamayagroup.in Website: www.mahamayagroup.in, Ph.+91-771-4910058

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2023 Rs. In Lacs

S. No.		STANDALONE QUARTER ENDED		STANDALONE SIX MONTHS ENDED	CONSOLIDATED QUARTER ENDED		CONSOLIDATED SIX MONTHS ENDED
		30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited
		1	Total Income from Operations	18588.02	18433.60	40625.01	18588.02
2	Net Profit for the period before tax	153.11	103.03	298.23	153.11	103.03	298.23
3	Net Profit for the period after tax	109.34	127.20	216.14	155.13	138.10	320.78
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	109.34	127.20	216.14	155.13	138.10	320.78
5	Equity Share Capital (Paid up)	1,643.44	1,643.44	1,643.44	1,643.44	1,643.44	1,643.44
6	Earnings Per Share after extraordinary items (of Rs 10/- each, fully paid up) (for continuing and discounting operations)						
	a. Basic EPS (Rs)	0.67	0.77	1.32	0.94	0.84	1.95
	b. Diluted EPS (Rs)	0.67	0.77	1.32	0.94	0.84	1.95

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The details of the prescribed format of the results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and the Company. (www.mahamayagroup.in)

Place: Raipur
 Date: 08.11.2023

Mahamaya Steel Industries Limited
 Rajesh Agrawal Managing Director CIN: 00806417

"AMRIT SANGHVI"
 10/11/2023